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Rider No LAPS Best Lap TOTAL TIME NAME Catagories

891 11 16'37 (8) 3h14'23 Jack Rowland Expert 19:50 18:51 18:00 17:36 18:39 17:22 17:00 16:37 16:59 16:45 16:39
16 10 17'51 (7) 3h07'08 Danny Catlin Expert 20:41 19:29 19:13 18:33 19:08 18:18 17:51 17:56 18:00 17:56
239 10 17'37 (9) 3h08'15 Connor Bolsover Expert 20:38 19:35 19:22 18:34 19:31 18:14 18:20 18:19 17:37 18:00
72 10 18'45 (9) 3h19'03 Mark Lonsdale Expert 20:32 21:17 20:54 19:24 20:42 19:35 19:11 19:30 18:45 19:08
114 9 18'34 (8) 3h00'08 Daniel Maxey Expert 20:27 19:38 19:17 19:05 21:40 19:15 18:56 18:34 23:14
73 9 19'28 (5) 3h02'27 Miles Dolphin Expert 20:44 22:03 20:40 20:38 19:28 19:47 19:29 19:53 19:42
1 9 18'46 (9) 3h02'47 Lee Hattersley Over 40 23:24 21:10 20:32 19:59 19:34 20:16 19:36 19:24 18:46

612 9 18'54 (8) 3h04'09 Thomas Kirk Expert 22:15 22:43 20:18 21:44 20:27 19:14 19:09 18:54 19:22
206 9 19'11 (6) 3h05'13 Thomas Sargent Clubman 24:15 21:52 20:52 21:01 19:21 19:11 19:29 19:43 19:25
233 9 18'40 (9) 3h06'11 Elliot Milburn Expert 22:24 22:39 22:11 21:26 19:59 20:51 19:10 18:46 18:40
255 9 19'14 (9) 3h07'04 Karl Day Clubman 23:04 23:12 20:39 20:24 20:27 21:11 19:34 19:16 19:14
320 9 19'22 (4) 3h09'11 Toby Hales Clubman 23:16 21:57 22:27 19:22 20:07 20:32 20:36 21:11 19:39
71 9 18'30 (8) 3h10'27 Simon Bland Expert 24:23 27:44 20:46 20:54 20:46 19:15 19:31 18:30 18:34
78 9 19'49 (4) 3h12'13 Gregory Sims Clubman 23:36 21:53 23:27 19:49 20:19 21:54 20:49 20:16 20:05
488 9 19'00 (9) 3h12'18 Sean Thompson Clubman 23:57 23:39 22:11 21:03 20:48 21:15 20:22 20:00 19:00
691 9 19'14 (9) 3h12'49 Carl Smalley Expert 23:31 22:13 21:20 20:24 21:09 22:09 22:04 20:41 19:14
240 9 18'03 (9) 3h14'04 Alex Christopher Expert 22:44 34:37 20:22 20:54 20:11 19:06 18:35 19:28 18:03
216 9 19'20 (9) 3h14'05 Alan Vissian Over 50 26:52 23:19 21:22 22:09 20:17 20:43 19:57 20:02 19:20
220 9 18'15 (9) 3h14'08 George Pearce Clubman 25:07 22:55 21:05 20:06 26:24 19:29 20:17 20:27 18:15
243 9 20'24 (4) 3h15'22 Darren Thorpe Over 40 24:40 22:42 21:37 20:24 20:33 20:25 21:19 21:53 21:46
705 9 19'52 (9) 3h16'52 Michael Harris Over 40 25:14 22:18 21:33 23:59 20:50 20:40 20:23 21:59 19:52
611 9 19'26 (7) 3h16'59 Darren Cox Clubman 25:34 24:14 21:41 22:34 22:00 21:28 19:26 20:07 19:51
359 8 21'00 (7) 3h01'18 Matthew Woolridge Clubman 25:30 22:39 22:15 22:19 24:23 21:47 21:00 21:22
166 8 21'10 (8) 3h03'33 Jason Cowlishaw Over 40 27:39 24:59 22:06 21:36 21:28 22:01 22:31 21:10
12 8 20'25 (8) 3h03'43 Matthew Parkinson Clubman 26:59 29:07 23:01 21:35 20:45 20:49 20:59 20:25
452 8 20'01 (8) 3h06'41 Ian Shepherd Over 50 29:15 24:44 23:29 22:36 24:13 21:08 21:11 20:01
116 8 21'44 (8) 3h13'10 Christian Humphrey Sportsman 2t 31:06 26:13 23:40 23:25 22:43 22:13 22:04 21:44
118 8 21'45 (8) 3h13'29 Duncan Oliver Over 40 28:30 24:47 24:31 23:26 23:06 25:20 22:01 21:45
108 8 20'57 (7) 3h13'33 Ryan Overton Sportsman 2t 32:54 25:04 23:29 25:21 22:22 22:03 20:57 21:21
619 8 21'04 (8) 3h14'32 Steven Buckthorpe Expert 32:36 26:06 23:48 23:00 23:00 21:53 23:01 21:04
881 8 21'42 (7) 3h14'52 Mark Peckitt Over 50 29:32 25:38 23:53 26:19 23:21 22:26 21:42 21:58
557 8 20'53 (8) 3h17'27 Jules Croft Over 50 32:43 27:33 24:57 23:17 22:51 23:32 21:37 20:53
714 8 21'54 (8) 3h18'23 Lee Jackson Clubman 26:17 28:47 26:44 24:45 22:30 24:20 23:02 21:54
112 8 21'40 (7) 3h22'25 Ben Hampel Over 40 31:26 26:51 25:12 24:06 23:38 24:54 21:40 24:34
138 8 14'08 (7) 3h37'43 Kane Williamson Sportsman 2t 38:18 31:37 23:16 19:51 31:17 19:08 24:06 30:09
639 7 23'07 (6) 3h00'10 Justin Lawson Over 40 29:19 26:02 25:26 25:10 27:41 23:07 23:22
559 7 23'10 (6) 3h01'41 Matt Truelove Clubman 29:58 28:36 24:43 23:54 26:15 23:10 25:03
157 7 21'17 (6) 3h01'44 Jake Norton Sportsman 2t 34:19 30:55 25:50 25:20 21:34 21:17 22:27
111 7 23'36 (6) 3h02'14 Stephen Johnson Over 50 36:03 26:50 24:26 23:41 23:58 23:36 23:37
991 7 22'50 (5) 3h02'19 Alex Cumberland Clubman 27:17 27:14 24:36 28:47 22:50 26:26 25:06
396 7 23'02 (7) 3h02'43 Chris Belford Clubman 33:54 29:09 26:12 24:08 23:07 23:07 23:02
67 7 23'47 (5) 3h05'18 Stuart Cryer Over 50 32:41 25:48 23:55 25:27 23:47 24:22 29:16
318 7 23'43 (7) 3h06'18 Dean Kent Over 40 31:10 26:17 25:11 29:01 26:36 24:16 23:43

7 7 19'44 (7) 3h06'35 Neil Tapper Over 50 34:12 44:12 21:41 22:44 23:35 20:23 19:44
370 7 23'11 (6) 3h06'59 Steven Dickinson Over 50 35:16 28:32 27:44 24:56 23:58 23:11 23:20
96 7 22'55 (5) 3h10'39 Jason McCullum Sportsman 4t 34:09 29:41 25:23 30:27 22:55 24:10 23:51
715 7 23'31 (7) 3h10'53 Matthew Valentine Sportsman 2t 34:16 33:33 25:13 24:15 25:50 24:11 23:31
266 7 22'13 (6) 3h11'24 Kevin Robertson Over 40 34:26 29:47 29:29 27:52 23:48 22:13 23:46
571 7 24'18 (7) 3h12'28 Archie Kirk Sportsman 2t 33:44 28:48 26:39 26:31 25:16 27:10 24:18
177 7 23'43 (7) 3h13'53 Kieron Moore Sportsman 2t 35:59 28:18 30:18 25:38 25:28 24:27 23:43
692 7 25'55 (5) 3h23'51 Lola Stacey-Jones Sportsman 4t 36:22 32:00 28:21 26:25 25:55 27:46 26:59
190 7 24'21 (6) 3h24'27 Tony Woods Over 40 32:59 29:18 30:36 31:12 29:26 24:21 26:32
871 6 22'57 (5) 2h27'36 Rikki Harris Clubman 25:38 23:01 23:34 27:29 22:57 24:56
279 6 24'27 (6) 3h01'10 Adam Harrison Sportsman 2t 37:50 32:29 26:48 34:47 24:46 24:27
222 6 23'45 (5) 3h01'37 Jack Harrison Clubman 48:43 27:21 27:38 28:17 23:45 25:50
899 6 27'37 (6) 3h03'39 Keith Rowland Over 50 38:39 28:33 30:45 29:22 28:41 27:37
669 6 22'45 (6) 3h05'53 Justin Scottmurphy Over 40 32:17 39:50 33:19 33:32 24:06 22:45
23 6 24'22 (4) 3h07'02 Sam Houlton Clubman 32:40 49:35 29:36 24:22 25:37 25:10
41 6 27'53 (5) 3h08'57 Robin Mckinnon Over 50 40:08 32:08 30:33 29:42 27:53 28:31
742 6 25'49 (6) 3h10'33 Harry Meanwell Clubman 37:54 31:41 28:24 37:53 28:50 25:49
393 6 25'11 (6) 3h11'31 David Richman Sportsman 4t 38:51 35:46 30:36 34:38 26:27 25:11
696 6 27'08 (6) 3h12'30 Dean Dixon Sportsman 2t 41:25 30:29 38:05 27:42 27:38 27:08
53 6 26'35 (6) 3h16'03 Radley Hughes Over 40 50:25 33:20 31:10 27:05 27:26 26:35
211 6 26'23 (6) 3h17'48 Stephen Slater Sportsman 4t 44:45 33:26 31:36 31:47 29:49 26:23
517 6 26'32 (5) 3h17'59 Johnathan Railton Clubman 54:38 30:48 31:05 27:26 26:32 27:28
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24 5 22'03 (4) 2h22'18 Michael Greaves Clubman 32:13 27:07 35:12 22:03 25:40
102 5 26'30 (4) 2h29'27 Neil Stanlake Sportsman 2t 35:27 31:09 28:36 26:30 27:42
653 5 25'46 (3) 3h00'49 Joshua Johnson Sportsman 4t 40:26 01:00:00 25:46 27:44 26:51
811 5 31'03 (4) 3h03'03 Joshua Everett Sportsman 2t 45:22 41:59 32:05 31:03 32:33
128 5 24'48 (3) 3h04'08 Harry Truelove Expert 29:36 32:54 24:48 28:23 01:08:25
901 5 29'09 (2) 3h04'11 Andrew Smith Beginner 50:29 29:09 43:02 31:09 30:21
374 5 28'18 (4) 3h05'40 Shaun Avison Trail / Classic 54:28 34:39 37:21 28:18 30:51
159 5 31'15 (4) 3h10'13 Lee Micheal Harris Clubman 58:32 32:56 36:12 31:15 31:16
787 5 25'53 (5) 3h10'40 Scot Hargreaves Clubman 47:58 42:25 45:19 29:03 25:53
64 5 25'11 (5) 3h20'10 Andrew Burchnall Over 40 01:10:28 39:55 33:58 30:37 25:11
293 5 28'31 (5) 3h23'41 Dale Hall Sportsman 2t 01:03:48 34:00 40:56 36:24 28:31
799 4 19'31 (3) 1h21'52 Jake Edey Expert 20:50 20:02 19:31 21:28
651 4 27'22 (2) 2h13'58 Kevin Bartle Over 60 48:22 27:22 28:15 29:57
253 4 29'49 (2) 2h30'05 Dean Harper Over 40 37:29 29:49 32:37 50:07
90 4 27'49 (3) 2h33'36 Paul Snell Over 50 36:03 54:04 27:49 35:39
700 4 30'35 (3) 2h33'48 Mark Scrimshaw Over 40 50:30 40:31 30:35 32:10
291 4 36'24 (3) 2h58'16 Kevin Crown Over 50 54:34 42:45 36:24 44:31
82 4 30'43 (4) 3h00'45 Robert Wilson Sportsman 4t 56:58 37:20 55:42 30:43
91 4 31'25 (3) 3h01'45 Martin Southwick Over 50 48:59 49:17 31:25 52:03
180 4 32'56 (4) 3h03'23 Richard Vawser Sportsman 4t 50:40 52:29 47:17 32:56
419 4 36'51 (4) 3h14'00 Christopher Wakes Over 50 01:03:11 50:06 43:50 36:51
729 4 30'35 (4) 3h15'03 Jeffray Leung Sportsman 2t 01:28:51 37:33 38:03 30:35
281 4 36'58 (4) 3h36'37 John Cotterill Over 60 01:10:43 58:42 50:12 36:58

3 3 29'43 (3) 1h38'45 Stephen Kemp Over 50 37:48 31:13 29:43
136 3 25'07 (2) 1h48'06 Rik Stoney Over 50 47:29 25:07 35:29
162 3 32'27 (3) 1h49'01 Chris Woodward Over 50 38:42 37:51 32:27
474 3 35'02 (3) 2h25'59 Alexander Richardson Beginner 01:11:47 39:09 35:02
168 3 45'24 (2) 2h30'58 Jamie Mallabone Sportsman 4t 55:22 45:24 50:10
132 3 33'35 (3) 2h43'28 Edward Ashmore Beginner 01:33:10 36:42 33:35
129 3 33'56 (3) 2h43'47 William Ashmore Beginner 01:33:13 36:37 33:56
32 3 45'31 (3) 2h58'34 Paul Redford Over 50 01:22:40 50:21 45:31
98 3 40'12 (3) 3h00'28 Ben Donald Sportsman 4t 01:29:36 50:39 40:12
911 3 32'52 (3) 3h03'27 Kevin Dennis Over 40 55:18 01:35:16 32:52
245 3 43'07 (3) 3h12'02 Andrew Castle Beginner 01:39:20 49:34 43:07
59 3 42'31 (3) 3h20'54 Charlie Sutherland Beginner 01:18:40 01:19:42 42:31
66 2 20'02 (2) 40'42 David Rushton Expert 20:39 20:02
18 2 21'44 (1) 58'56 Joshua Hamilton Expert 21:44 37:12
909 2 33'54 (2) 1h08'44 Ryan Mee Sportsman 2t 34:49 33:54
777 2 30'13 (2) 1h19'07 Jamie Walker Sportsman 2t 48:53 30:13
523 2 39'28 (1) 1h20'00 Simon Owen Sportsman 2t 39:28 40:31
411 2 51'14 (2) 2h20'45 Akeem Knight Sportsman 2t 01:29:30 51:14
345 1 25'37 (1) 25'37 Darren Bedford Over 50 25:37
502 1 56'21 (1) 56'21 William Sharpe Sportsman 4t 56:21
38 1 01h10'01 (1) 1h10'01 Spencer Barlow Over 40 01:10:01
62 1 01h52'13 (1) 1h52'13 Andrew Cheyne Sportsman 2t 01:52:13
251 1 01h52'18 (1) 1h52'18 finley cheyne Sportsman 2t 01:52:18



Experts

Page 3

Rider No LAPS Best Lap TOTAL TIME NAME Catagories
Points

891 11 16'37 (8) 3h14'23 Jack Rowland Expert 19:50 18:51 18:00 17:36 18:39 17:22 17:00 16:37 16:59 16:45 16:39 18
16 10 17'51 (7) 3h07'08 Danny Catlin Expert 20:41 19:29 19:13 18:33 19:08 18:18 17:51 17:56 18:00 17:56 16
239 10 17'37 (9) 3h08'15 Connor Bolsover Expert 20:38 19:35 19:22 18:34 19:31 18:14 18:20 18:19 17:37 18:00 14
72 10 18'45 (9) 3h19'03 Mark Lonsdale Expert 20:32 21:17 20:54 19:24 20:42 19:35 19:11 19:30 18:45 19:08 12
114 9 18'34 (8) 3h00'08 Daniel Maxey Expert 20:27 19:38 19:17 19:05 21:40 19:15 18:56 18:34 23:14 11
73 9 19'28 (5) 3h02'27 Miles Dolphin Expert 20:44 22:03 20:40 20:38 19:28 19:47 19:29 19:53 19:42 10
612 9 18'54 (8) 3h04'09 Thomas Kirk Expert 22:15 22:43 20:18 21:44 20:27 19:14 19:09 18:54 19:22 9
233 9 18'40 (9) 3h06'11 Elliot Milburn Expert 22:24 22:39 22:11 21:26 19:59 20:51 19:10 18:46 18:40 8
71 9 18'30 (8) 3h10'27 Simon Bland Expert 24:23 27:44 20:46 20:54 20:46 19:15 19:31 18:30 18:34 7
691 9 19'14 (9) 3h12'49 Carl Smalley Expert 23:31 22:13 21:20 20:24 21:09 22:09 22:04 20:41 19:14 6
240 9 18'03 (9) 3h14'04 Alex Christopher Expert 22:44 34:37 20:22 20:54 20:11 19:06 18:35 19:28 18:03 5
619 8 21'04 (8) 3h14'32 Steven Buckthorpe Expert 32:36 26:06 23:48 23:00 23:00 21:53 23:01 21:04 4
128 5 24'48 (3) 3h04'08 Harry Truelove Expert 29:36 32:54 24:48 28:23 01:08:25 3
799 4 19'31 (3) 1h21'52 Jake Edey Expert 20:50 20:02 19:31 21:28 2
66 2 20'02 (2) 40'42 David Rushton Expert 20:39 20:02 0
18 2 21'44 (1) 58'56 Joshua Hamilton Expert 21:44 37:12 0
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Rider No LAPS Best Lap TOTAL TIME NAME Catagories
Points

1 9 18'46 (9) 3h02'47 Lee Hattersley Over 40 23:24 21:10 20:32 19:59 19:34 20:16 19:36 19:24 18:46 18
243 9 20'24 (4) 3h15'22 Darren Thorpe Over 40 24:40 22:42 21:37 20:24 20:33 20:25 21:19 21:53 21:46 16
705 9 19'52 (9) 3h16'52 Michael Harris Over 40 25:14 22:18 21:33 23:59 20:50 20:40 20:23 21:59 19:52 14
166 8 21'10 (8) 3h03'33 Jason Cowlishaw Over 40 27:39 24:59 22:06 21:36 21:28 22:01 22:31 21:10 12
118 8 21'45 (8) 3h13'29 Duncan Oliver Over 40 28:30 24:47 24:31 23:26 23:06 25:20 22:01 21:45 11
112 8 21'40 (7) 3h22'25 Ben Hampel Over 40 31:26 26:51 25:12 24:06 23:38 24:54 21:40 24:34 10
639 7 23'07 (6) 3h00'10 Justin Lawson Over 40 29:19 26:02 25:26 25:10 27:41 23:07 23:22 9
318 7 23'43 (7) 3h06'18 Dean Kent Over 40 31:10 26:17 25:11 29:01 26:36 24:16 23:43 8
266 7 22'13 (6) 3h11'24 Kevin Robertson Over 40 34:26 29:47 29:29 27:52 23:48 22:13 23:46 7
190 7 24'21 (6) 3h24'27 Tony Woods Over 40 32:59 29:18 30:36 31:12 29:26 24:21 26:32 6
669 6 22'45 (6) 3h05'53 Justin Scottmurphy Over 40 32:17 39:50 33:19 33:32 24:06 22:45 5
53 6 26'35 (6) 3h16'03 Radley Hughes Over 40 50:25 33:20 31:10 27:05 27:26 26:35 4
64 5 25'11 (5) 3h20'10 Andrew Burchnall Over 40 01:10:28 39:55 33:58 30:37 25:11 3

253 4 29'49 (2) 2h30'05 Dean Harper Over 40 37:29 29:49 32:37 50:07 2
700 4 30'35 (3) 2h33'48 Mark Scrimshaw Over 40 50:30 40:31 30:35 32:10 0
911 3 32'52 (3) 3h03'27 Kevin Dennis Over 40 55:18 01:35:16 32:52 0
38 1 01h10'01 (1) 1h10'01 Spencer Barlow Over 40 01:10:01 0
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Rider No LAPS Best Lap TOTAL TIME NAME Catagories
Points

216 9 19'20 (9) 3h14'05 Alan Vissian Over 50 26:52 23:19 21:22 22:09 20:17 20:43 19:57 20:02 19:20 18
452 8 20'01 (8) 3h06'41 Ian Shepherd Over 50 29:15 24:44 23:29 22:36 24:13 21:08 21:11 20:01 16
881 8 21'42 (7) 3h14'52 Mark Peckitt Over 50 29:32 25:38 23:53 26:19 23:21 22:26 21:42 21:58 14
557 8 20'53 (8) 3h17'27 Jules Croft Over 50 32:43 27:33 24:57 23:17 22:51 23:32 21:37 20:53 12
111 7 23'36 (6) 3h02'14 Stephen Johnson Over 50 36:03 26:50 24:26 23:41 23:58 23:36 23:37 11
67 7 23'47 (5) 3h05'18 Stuart Cryer Over 50 32:41 25:48 23:55 25:27 23:47 24:22 29:16 10
7 7 19'44 (7) 3h06'35 Neil Tapper Over 50 34:12 44:12 21:41 22:44 23:35 20:23 19:44 9

370 7 23'11 (6) 3h06'59 Steven Dickinson Over 50 35:16 28:32 27:44 24:56 23:58 23:11 23:20 8
899 6 27'37 (6) 3h03'39 Keith Rowland Over 50 38:39 28:33 30:45 29:22 28:41 27:37 7
41 6 27'53 (5) 3h08'57 Robin Mckinnon Over 50 40:08 32:08 30:33 29:42 27:53 28:31 6
90 4 27'49 (3) 2h33'36 Paul Snell Over 50 36:03 54:04 27:49 35:39 5
291 4 36'24 (3) 2h58'16 Kevin Crown Over 50 54:34 42:45 36:24 44:31 4
91 4 31'25 (3) 3h01'45 Martin Southwick Over 50 48:59 49:17 31:25 52:03 3
419 4 36'51 (4) 3h14'00 Christopher Wakes Over 50 01:03:11 50:06 43:50 36:51 2
3 3 29'43 (3) 1h38'45 Stephen Kemp Over 50 37:48 31:13 29:43 0

136 3 25'07 (2) 1h48'06 Rik Stoney Over 50 47:29 25:07 35:29 0
162 3 32'27 (3) 1h49'01 Chris Woodward Over 50 38:42 37:51 32:27 0
32 3 45'31 (3) 2h58'34 Paul Redford Over 50 01:22:40 50:21 45:31 0
345 1 25'37 (1) 25'37 Darren Bedford Over 50 25:37 0
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Rider No LAPS Best Lap TOTAL TIME NAME Catagories
Total

651 4 27'22 (2) 2h13'58 Kevin Bartle Over 60 48:22 27:22 28:15 29:57 18
281 4 36'58 (4) 3h36'37 John Cotterill Over 60 01:10:43 58:42 50:12 36:58 16
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Rider No LAPS Best Lap TOTAL TIME NAME Catagories
Points

206 9 19'11 (6) 3h05'13 Thomas Sargent Clubman 24:15 21:52 20:52 21:01 19:21 19:11 19:29 19:43 19:25 18
255 9 19'14 (9) 3h07'04 Karl Day Clubman 23:04 23:12 20:39 20:24 20:27 21:11 19:34 19:16 19:14 16
320 9 19'22 (4) 3h09'11 Toby Hales Clubman 23:16 21:57 22:27 19:22 20:07 20:32 20:36 21:11 19:39 14
78 9 19'49 (4) 3h12'13 Gregory Sims Clubman 23:36 21:53 23:27 19:49 20:19 21:54 20:49 20:16 20:05 12

488 9 19'00 (9) 3h12'18 Sean Thompson Clubman 23:57 23:39 22:11 21:03 20:48 21:15 20:22 20:00 19:00 11
220 9 18'15 (9) 3h14'08 George Pearce Clubman 25:07 22:55 21:05 20:06 26:24 19:29 20:17 20:27 18:15 10
611 9 19'26 (7) 3h16'59 Darren Cox Clubman 25:34 24:14 21:41 22:34 22:00 21:28 19:26 20:07 19:51 9
359 8 21'00 (7) 3h01'18 Matthew Woolridge Clubman 25:30 22:39 22:15 22:19 24:23 21:47 21:00 21:22 8
12 8 20'25 (8) 3h03'43 Matthew Parkinson Clubman 26:59 29:07 23:01 21:35 20:45 20:49 20:59 20:25 7

714 8 21'54 (8) 3h18'23 Lee Jackson Clubman 26:17 28:47 26:44 24:45 22:30 24:20 23:02 21:54 6
559 7 23'10 (6) 3h01'41 Matt Truelove Clubman 29:58 28:36 24:43 23:54 26:15 23:10 25:03 5
991 7 22'50 (5) 3h02'19 Alex Cumberland Clubman 27:17 27:14 24:36 28:47 22:50 26:26 25:06 4
396 7 23'02 (7) 3h02'43 Chris Belford Clubman 33:54 29:09 26:12 24:08 23:07 23:07 23:02 3
871 6 22'57 (5) 2h27'36 Rikki Harris Clubman 25:38 23:01 23:34 27:29 22:57 24:56 2
222 6 23'45 (5) 3h01'37 Jack Harrison Clubman 48:43 27:21 27:38 28:17 23:45 25:50 0
23 6 24'22 (4) 3h07'02 Sam Houlton Clubman 32:40 49:35 29:36 24:22 25:37 25:10 0

742 6 25'49 (6) 3h10'33 Harry Meanwell Clubman 37:54 31:41 28:24 37:53 28:50 25:49 0
517 6 26'32 (5) 3h17'59 Johnathan Railton Clubman 54:38 30:48 31:05 27:26 26:32 27:28 0
24 5 22'03 (4) 2h22'18 Michael Greaves Clubman 32:13 27:07 35:12 22:03 25:40 0

159 5 31'15 (4) 3h10'13 Lee Micheal Harris Clubman 58:32 32:56 36:12 31:15 31:16 0
787 5 25'53 (5) 3h10'40 Scot Hargreaves Clubman 47:58 42:25 45:19 29:03 25:53 0
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Rider No LAPS Best Lap TOTAL TIME NAME Catagories
Points

116 8 21'44 (8) 3h13'10 Christian Humphrey Sportsman 2t 31:06 26:13 23:40 23:25 22:43 22:13 22:04 21:44 18
108 8 20'57 (7) 3h13'33 Ryan Overton Sportsman 2t 32:54 25:04 23:29 25:21 22:22 22:03 20:57 21:21 16
138 8 14'08 (7) 3h37'43 Kane Williamson Sportsman 2t 38:18 31:37 23:16 19:51 31:17 19:08 24:06 30:09 14
157 7 21'17 (6) 3h01'44 Jake Norton Sportsman 2t 34:19 30:55 25:50 25:20 21:34 21:17 22:27 12
715 7 23'31 (7) 3h10'53 Matthew Valentine Sportsman 2t 34:16 33:33 25:13 24:15 25:50 24:11 23:31 11
571 7 24'18 (7) 3h12'28 Archie Kirk Sportsman 2t 33:44 28:48 26:39 26:31 25:16 27:10 24:18 10
177 7 23'43 (7) 3h13'53 Kieron Moore Sportsman 2t 35:59 28:18 30:18 25:38 25:28 24:27 23:43 9
279 6 24'27 (6) 3h01'10 Adam Harrison Sportsman 2t 37:50 32:29 26:48 34:47 24:46 24:27 8
696 6 27'08 (6) 3h12'30 Dean Dixon Sportsman 2t 41:25 30:29 38:05 27:42 27:38 27:08 7
102 5 26'30 (4) 2h29'27 Neil Stanlake Sportsman 2t 35:27 31:09 28:36 26:30 27:42 6
811 5 31'03 (4) 3h03'03 Joshua Everett Sportsman 2t 45:22 41:59 32:05 31:03 32:33 5
293 5 28'31 (5) 3h23'41 Dale Hall Sportsman 2t 01:03:48 34:00 40:56 36:24 28:31 4
729 4 30'35 (4) 3h15'03 Jeffray Leung Sportsman 2t 01:28:51 37:33 38:03 30:35 3
909 2 33'54 (2) 1h08'44 Ryan Mee Sportsman 2t 34:49 33:54 2
777 2 30'13 (2) 1h19'07 Jamie Walker Sportsman 2t 48:53 30:13 0
523 2 39'28 (1) 1h20'00 Simon Owen Sportsman 2t 39:28 40:31 0
411 2 51'14 (2) 2h20'45 Akeem Knight Sportsman 2t 01:29:30 51:14 0
62 1 01h52'13 (1) 1h52'13 Andrew Cheyne Sportsman 2t 01:52:13 0

251 1 01h52'18 (1) 1h52'18 finley cheyne Sportsman 2t 01:52:18 0
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Sportsman 4 Stroke

Page 9

Rider No LAPS Best Lap TOTAL TIME NAME Catagories
Points

96 7 22'55 (5) 3h10'39 Jason McCullum Sportsman 4t 34:09 29:41 25:23 30:27 22:55 24:10 23:51 18
692 7 25'55 (5) 3h23'51 Lola Stacey-Jones Sportsman 4t 36:22 32:00 28:21 26:25 25:55 27:46 26:59 16
393 6 25'11 (6) 3h11'31 David Richman Sportsman 4t 38:51 35:46 30:36 34:38 26:27 25:11 14
211 6 26'23 (6) 3h17'48 Stephen Slater Sportsman 4t 44:45 33:26 31:36 31:47 29:49 26:23 12
653 5 25'46 (3) 3h00'49 Joshua Johnson Sportsman 4t 40:26 01:00:00 25:46 27:44 26:51 11
82 4 30'43 (4) 3h00'45 Robert Wilson Sportsman 4t 56:58 37:20 55:42 30:43 10
180 4 32'56 (4) 3h03'23 Richard Vawser Sportsman 4t 50:40 52:29 47:17 32:56 9
168 3 45'24 (2) 2h30'58 Jamie Mallabone Sportsman 4t 55:22 45:24 50:10 8
98 3 40'12 (3) 3h00'28 Ben Donald Sportsman 4t 01:29:36 50:39 40:12 7
502 1 56'21 (1) 56'21 William Sharpe Sportsman 4t 56:21 6
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Trail Classic
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Rider No LAPS Best Lap TOTAL TIME NAME Catagories
Total

374 5 28'18 (4) 3h05'40 Shaun Avison Trail / Classic 54:28 34:39 37:21 28:18 30:51 18
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Beginners
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Rider No LAPS Best Lap TOTAL TIME NAME Catagories

901 5 29'09 (2) 3h04'11 Andrew Smith Beginner 50:29 29:09 43:02 31:09 30:21
474 3 35'02 (3) 2h25'59 Alexander Richardson Beginner 01:11:47 39:09 35:02
132 3 33'35 (3) 2h43'28 Edward Ashmore Beginner 01:33:10 36:42 33:35
129 3 33'56 (3) 2h43'47 William Ashmore Beginner 01:33:13 36:37 33:56
245 3 43'07 (3) 3h12'02 Andrew Castle Beginner 01:39:20 49:34 43:07
59 3 42'31 (3) 3h20'54 Charlie Sutherland Beginner 01:18:40 01:19:42 42:31
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